•	2-in-1 Regenerative Grid Simulator
	» 4-Quadrant AC & DC Power Source
	» AC & DC Electronic Load Option
•	High Power Density – Up to 21kW in 4U; Parallel up to
168kVA/kW per Cabinet, or Multiple Cabinets up to 252kW
•	AC, and DC Output Capability, optional AC+DC mode
•	Single, Split, Three-Phase; Multi-Channel Mode
	» Isolated Neutrals Available (Option W)

Aux NC models). P/N 778036
•	Rack slides. P/N 703251
Available AccessoriesTypical Delivery ItemsOrder Example
3210RGS-4CL
Software Options
•	IEC Test Suite - Includes IEC 61000-4-11p, IEC 61000-4-14, IEC
61000-4-17, IEC 61000-4-27p, IEC 61000-4-28, IEC 61000-4-
29p and IEC 61000-4-34
•	IEC 61000-4-13 Standard
Test Sequences
Test Sequence Options require use of the standard SmartSource Suite via LAN or USB, or PPSC Test Manager Windows Software.
Contact factory for details.
-KIT KIT=KIT Version
without Cabinet
Ordering Information
•	IEEE 1547.1-2020
•	Semi-F47-0706
•	KS C 9610-4-11, KS C 9610-4-29
Service & Support
NORTH AMERICA
Pacific Power Source, Inc.
Irvine, USA
Phone: +1(949) 251-1800
Fax: +1 (949) 756-0756
Email: info@pacificpower.com
Web: www.pacificpower.com
EUROPE
Pacific Power Source
Europe GmbH.
Kappelrodeck, Germany
Phone: +49 7842 99722-20
Fax: +49 7842 99722-29
Email: info@pacificpower.eu
Web: www.pacificpower.eu
CHINA
PPST  Shanghai Co. Ltd.
Shanghai, China
Phone: +86-21-6763-9223
Fax: +86-21-5763-8240
Email: info@ppst.com.cn
Web: www.ppst.com.cn
2802 Kelvin Avenue, Suite 100
Irvine, CA 92614 -5897 USA
Phone: +1 949.251.1800
Toll Free: 800.854.2433
E-mail: sales@pacificpower.com
Web: www.pacificpower.com
© 2024 Pacific Power Source, Inc. All information subject to change without notice.  RGS-Series 0424
Patented Technology
F
Option F = 15.00~1200Hz Frequency Range
D
Option D = Adds AC + DC Mode
Distribuito da:
Gould G.N. Sistemi s.r.l.
Centro Direzionale Summit - Palazzo C Scala 1
Via Brescia, 28
20063 Cernusco sul Naviglio (Mi)
Tel.: 02-70122460
e-mail: info@gouldgnsistemi.it